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287/(76� Receptacles Switches Smoke Detector ����
),;785(6� Incandescent Flourescent Strips ����
6(59,&(6� Overhead Underground TTL Amps <800 �����

TTL Amps >800 �����
7(0325$5<�6(59,&(� Overhead Underground TTL Amps �����
0(7(56� (Number of) ����
027256� (Number of) ����
5(6,'�&200(5� Electric Units ����
+($7,1*� Oil/Gas Units Interior Exterior ����
$33/,$1&(6� Ranges Cook Tops Wall Ovens ����

Insta-hot Water Heaters Fans ����
Dryers Disposals Dishwasher ����
Compactors Spa Washing Machine ����
Others (denote) ����

0,6&�����RI�� Air Cond (Window) ����
Air Cond (Central) Pools �����
HVAC EMS Thermostat ����
Signs �����
Alarms/Resident ����
Alarms/Commer �����
Heavy Duty (CRKT) ����
Alterations ����
Fire Repairs �����
Emergency Lights ����
Emer Generators �����
Circus/Carnival �����

3$1(/6� Service Remote Main ����
75$16)250(5� 0-25 Kva ����

25-200 Kva ����
Over 200 Kva �����

MINIMUM COMMERCIAL FEE:  $55.00 MINIMUM RESIDENTIAL FEE: $45.00
%ULHI�'HVFULSWLRQ�RI�ZRUN� 727$/�'8(�

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:

&RQWUDFWRU�1DPH� 0DVWHU�/LFHQVH����BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
$GGUHVV� /LPLWHG�/LFHQVH����BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
7HOHSKRQH�	�(�0DLO�

PLEASE HAVE YOUR PERMIT # (OR JOB ID) READY & CALL 874-8703  TO SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION!
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3+21(����BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
&03�:RUN�2UGHU����BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
7(1$17��BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

&RQWUDFWRU�6LJQDWXUH�

To the Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine : 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical 
installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of 
Portland's Electrical Ordinances, National Electrical Code and the 
following specifications:

'DWH��BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
3HUPLW����BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
&%/���BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

2:1(5��BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

PLEASE HAVE YOUR PERMIT # (OR JOB ID) READY & CALL 874-8703  TO SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION!

PLEASE HAVE YOUR PERMIT # (OR JOB ID) READY & CALL 874-8703 TO SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION!


	Date: 3/12/15
	Permit: 2015-00462
	CBL: 091-G005001
	ADDRESS: 924 Seashore Ave peaks island
	METER MAKEMODEL: 
	CMP Work Order: 
	OWNER: Stephen M Anderson
	TENANT: 
	PHONE: 860-416-6956
	Check Box10: 
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: 
	Check Box13: 
	Check Box1: Off
	1: 8
	2: 1
	3: 
	a: 1.80
	4: 2
	5: 
	6: 
	10: 
	Check Box3: 
	b: 0.40
	c: 
	d: 
	Check Box: 
	7: 
	e: 
	8: 
	f: 
	9: 
	g: 
	h: 
	11: 
	Check Box2: 
	i: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	j: 
	16: 
	18: 
	17: 
	20: 
	23: 
	19: 
	22: 
	21: 
	Text9: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	28: 
	29: 
	27: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	k: 
	l: 
	m: 
	n: 
	o: 
	p: 
	q: 
	r: 
	s: 
	t: 
	u: 
	v: 
	w: 
	x: 
	y: 
	z: 
	Check Box4: 
	Check Box5: 
	Check Box6: 
	aa: 
	Check Box7: 
	bb: 
	Check Box8: 
	cc: 
	Check Box9: 
	dd: 
	Total Due or $45/$55: 45.00
	Description of: Add 8 outlets, 2 fixtures as part of permit 2014-02253
	Work: 
	Master License: 
	Contractor Name 1: Homeowner
	Address: 924 Seashore Ave Peaks island
	Limited License: 
	Telephone: 860-416-6956, steveandcandy@gmail.com
	Contractor Signature: Stephen M Anderson


